° Regular Price
Altitude Quartz Clock £183.41 special

Price

£36.00

Excl. Tax: £30.00
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Short Description

An Altitude quartz clock in a polished brass finish, featuring an opening case.

Additional Information

Clock @ (mm)
Overall @ (mm)

Wall Projection (mm)
Weight (kg)
Manufacturer

Finish

50.00

74.00

27.00

0.280000

Foresti & Suardi

Brass

https://timage.co.uk/marine/altitude-quartz-clock.html

10/04/2024


https://timage.co.uk/marine/altitude-quartz-clock.html

